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Détails du Calcul de |la Pénalité

Identité P.Insc  P.Retenu
LARGIER GLEVAREC YANN
MARTEL LUCAS
MARTEL ALEXIS

4
5
1
2 [VERDON WYATT
6
7
3
8

Tps
ui16 38.41
ui16 41.20
ui2 45.10
uUl6 45.54
ul4 45.64
u12 48.41
ul12 52.44
U8 | 1:06.16

P.Cse Diff P.Final Progres

VERDON LILLY

LARGIER GLEVAREC MALONE
MOREAU JUST

GARCIA SOELIE

TZNZ(N| 2222

X |IN[foj|lh_h|[lW|IN]|F

| M2 : Moyenne des Différences | 8.28|

| Pénalité de I'Epreuve : 8.28 |
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